2023-2024 BASKETBALL ROTATING MENU

Date

Thursday, Nov. 2
Monday, Nov. 6
Thursday, Nov. 9
Friday, Nov. 10
Monday, Nov. 13
Wednesday, Nov. 15
Sunday, Nov. 19
Sunday, Nov. 19
Wednesday, Nov. 22
Thursday, Nov. 30
Sunday, Dec. 10
Tuesday, Dec. 12
Saturday, Dec. 16

Saturday, Dec. 16
Friday, Dec. 22
Friday, Dec. 29
Saturday, Dec. 30

Wednesday, Jan. 3
Thursday, Jan. 4
Wednesday, Jan. 10
Friday, Jan. 12
Saturday, Jan. 20
Sunday, Jan. 21
Saturday, Jan. 27
Sunday, Jan. 28
Tuesday, Feb. 6

Wednesday, Feb. 7
Tuesday, Feb. 13
Wednesday, Feb. 14
Saturday, Feb. 17
Sunday, Feb. 18
Sunday, Feb. 25
Saturday, Mar. 2
Tuesday, Mar. 5

Game Time
7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
2:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
11:00am
1:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
4:00pm
2:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
12:00pm
9:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

Team
Men’s
Women’s
Men’s
Women'’s
Women's
Men'’s
Women'’s
Men’s
Men'’s
Women'’s
Women'’s
Men’s
Women'’s
Men's
Men’s
Men'’s
Women's

Women's
Men's
Women's
Men's
Women's
Men's
Men's
Women's
Men's
Women's
Women's
Men's
Women's

Men
Men
Women's
Men's

Menu Theme
Exhibition Game
BBQ
Southern
Game Day Fare
Italian
South of the Border
Brunch
Taste of “813”
Fall Holiday
Brunch
Brunch
BBQ
Southern Comfort

Game Day Fare
Holiday Brunch
Italian
South of The Border

Taste of “813”
Asian Fare
BBQ
Southern Comfort
Italian
Brunch
Game Day Fare
Brunch
South of The Border

Taste of “813”
Asian Fare
BBQ
Southern Comfort
Brunch
Brunch
Game Day Fare
Italian




